Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd floor Ashot Premises, Micholas Wad! Crole Road, Nicholas Wad! Near Tiwari Chaiwda, Andheri East Mumbal-400089 PAN No: AECM5088D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Job No: 20241069 Original Assignment Rumber and Date Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Amount Peybla Fieldwork Locations: **Number and Date** Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Revised Assignment Rumber and Date **Number and Date** Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Revised Assignment Rumber and Date **Number and Date** Revised Assignment Rumber and Date Revised Assignment Rumber and Date **Number and Date** Amount Peybla **Peybla **P	From Market Excel 3 Name of the Freelancer: - Fire Address: - 353, Rum Mobile No: - 8104791	dous Mondir 392	six pu subedu + Nam	at . Lte	d, No	uza	8 0	nhutkoPo	er ews.
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashock Premiss, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi Mear Tiwari Chavinal, Andrethe East Mumbal-400069 PAN No.: AAECM50860 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 20410 Gq Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Payble Picidwork Locations: Mumbber Pees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							***************************************		
Job No: 20241069 Original Assignment Number and Date Assignment Number and Date Amount Payble Job Title: Velvet 2	To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Road 400069	d, Nicholas Wad	li, Bill f Date Free	No: : 21 lancer (-10 Code:	-21	r	
Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount	Toward	ls my Charge	s/Feesaga	inst As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	
Fieldwork Locations: MUMbout Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Nedhow: Billion. EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Assignment A) Fees for Assignent Job No. Task Code Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Throughout Submitted Number Output Summary Assignment No No. Segment Centra Collection Type Summary Listemany declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS opoc B Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subsequent Provices Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subsequent Sub	20241	Or A	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revis Nun	ed Assignmen ober and Date	COCCERTED NOTHICE	
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount		2							Payble
Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Exacutive Name: Nedhavi Bislan. EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Abdus Totals A) Fees for Assignent Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Throughout Countily Submitted Ouantity Supervision Charges Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rate Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS 9966 B Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subsedum Subseduat Beneficiary Bank Name: Beank of Mahers of Beneficiary Bank Name: Beank of Mahers of Beneficiary Bank Name: Beank of Mahers of Beneficiary Bank Name: Beank Name:	10.61.00	ai							
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			2						A 100
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			Qu	antity	Rate	2		Amour	में के किया किया किया किया किया किया किया किया
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				•				All and the second seco	of an artistic last or transact library and a finite last of the last library and the last li
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			20		100	.			1 (201)
(Specify)			8	0	[oC			8000	
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Nechowi Billan. EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Indian. Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Scool Amount:- Sc	5- Moderation/Translation/Transc	ription/Others		•					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Througand and Control Collection Type Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Cand Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS 996 B Beneficiary Bank Name: B	Other Fees/Charges				**************************************				-
ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Summary Assignment Number Assignment Number Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Centre Collection Type Type Centre Collection Submitted Countity Sejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Subsequent Invoices Subsequent Invoices Findous Accepted Isolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS OGOCB Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name:	Supervision Charges		T	T					
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- 2024/069 B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Throughout Control Collection Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices 1 solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS 0906 B Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subseduar Beneficiary Bank Name: Bank Samk of Machanasis	TOCKIO		lan.	<u>I</u>			***************************************		
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Fight Througand Congres Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices) Locate Collection Type Quantity Rejected by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Locate Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice) Repeated by me Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Locate Collection Type Submitted (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice) Repeated by me Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: LHEPS OGOGB Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: LHEPS OGOGB Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subseduer Beneficiary Bank Name: Bank Of Machanasia		ure: 13	Edlan					The entropies of the comply is comply the PLANT COMPLY COMPLY COMPLY COMPLY AND COMPLY AND COMPLY CO	
B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Thou Sand Cyly Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Joc and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Pajadinthis Invoice Subsequent									or extend and Committee Co. October 1999 - The Committee
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Submitted	A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Code	Amou	nt:-			-8000	Workshift and the State of the
Rupees in Words: Fight Througand Gnly Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS OGOGB Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Pirdows Subseded Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name:	r	2024/069							Control of
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Joc and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS OGOB Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subseded Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name:	B) Supervision Charges	7.		Amou	nt:-	~	-		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Joc and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS OGOB Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subseded Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Name:			Grand T	otal (A-	B) For	r Net I	Payme	ent	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paid Inthis Subsequent Invoices Part Paid Paid	Rupees in Words: Fight	Thouser	1		1-	7		THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	thereon and all a single and place and an arranged the state of the st
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoices Report Centre Outer Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoices Invoice Report Centre Outer Collection Type Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoices Outer Invoice Outer Invoice Outer Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Report Centre Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Inv				0	,			and an experience of the second section of the second section of the second	
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS 0906B Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Rindows Subseded Beneficiary Bank Name: Bank Name:	Assignment	Date Duan	T	-					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LHEPS OGOGB Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Rindows Subeday Beneficiary Bank Name: Bank of Manhanes	Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type S							
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Findows Subeday Beneficiary Bank Name: Bank of Mahanast			-						
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Rindows Subedow Beneficiary Bank Name: Bonk of Mahanast	iny i an account number is.	2 0000	age) is true and c	orrect to the					
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 60476762211 Beneficiary IFSC Code: MA IA BODO 1582				8	Benefici Benefici	iary Bar iarv IFS	nk Name C Code:	: Bank o	of Maheroast
E&OE Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 60476762211 Beneficiary IFSC Code: MA B 0000 [587]	E&OE	77070	2211				l	WHA BE	1887 0001
Bill Received On:	03-01-01-0	14	10 216						
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date Bill Checked & Cleared On:	(Signature & Date)	Ar	oproved by w	TIPO	125		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

21/10/2024

and the state of t					
marke xcel Exec	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Estate, New Doutive Name: Mudhavi ile No.: 98197487	elhi, Delhi -110020 Billan .	hla Industrial	PIC of th	e freelancer
This is to certify that Conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location: Mumber Mobil	collecting data. He/She has Xcel as per project specific 21-10 24 Valid From: 1 Page 18 Page 19 Page 1	with us as a freelance been authorized to co Assignment Letter. Rei ाण्यात योगान्य Jo ess: This Authority Card	llect Market ference No:		×
				(Card Holde	r's Signature)
	Assignm	ient letter	нич учени почения на на водинароди на начения и допоснова на начения на почения на почения на почения на начения на почения на начения на почения на поче		
Freelancer Name Firdous House Address 353, Re Mandir , proso Vagar Ghath	Fieldwork Location:	ret 2	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 21 F	10 2	9
Contain at the project bileting willer	on we had with you regarding the a n you had attended on. ignment and other associated fees				
Data Collection Type	Segment	- Center	Qua (No		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	aunt-	mumbal	80	9	100
that data collected in the device is so as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on .ce handed over to you for the data cent directly into the secured server. Ed briefing. Non-Compliance of agy further reference/intimation to y rsue any other vocation of your clin the Company shall be entertained.	The device location should be reed schedule may result in ou. This is not an employmatic or work for any other in future. The Company re	puantity and data less always in active non-acceptance and the nent but merely are person, and the serves its right to the necessity.	be synced on e and GPS be and may to re an assignment t no request terminate yo	daily basis so e captured live ejection of the nt to you as a from you for ur assignmen
erms and conditions.		age) is the and correct to in	e best of my belief	is and I agree	with all
Date: 214/0/21 Name of signee: Firde	024	Signed in the	1		00 4.
Name of signee: Firds	ius Subedar		ame: Mend		
			mber: 481	12-11	+18
)	Signature:		1 odler	4
Signature: Rivdous		2) Witness Na		New Assessment Assessm	
		Contact nu	moer:		
		Signature:	Water Country of the		

Name of the Freelancer: He Address: -195 Somice Mobile No: 997334	tel parta ena So y chance	mesh Uhi	Harge Marge	PVA.	eho	d.	Road 1	vile parle c
1 (1) 34 (BILL			***************************************		1414- 95
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road	D. d, Nicholas V	Wadi, Bill Date	Commer No:	-10	1		
Towar	ds my Charge	s/Feesa	gainst As	sianme	nt/ssi	tated h	elow.	
Job No: 2024			Original A Number	.ssignme	ent	Revis	sed Assignme nber and Date	nt Quantity And
Job Title: Velvet	2		•					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mum	beri				-	2 - 37-0.452-50030-10-40		1
Fees for Assignment							A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate	9		Amot	negë.
1- Briefing charges			7					MATERIAL CONTRACTOR STATE STATE OF THE STATE
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					,		Control of Education of the Control	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
3- Main interview -		10	100%		***************************************	And the second s		
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges							And the second s	
Supervision Charges			1					
Executive Name: Madk	all Al	lan				- Contract		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWIND TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN	Iller					and a particular substitute a product for the substitute of the su	
Totals		The same of the sa					Annual Company of the	SCHOOL STREET, ST. CO. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Cod	de Amoi	ınt:-			1 - 0 0	Million y transferred from the Society of the Socie
	2024/069						1000	
B) Supervision Charges	224/009		Amou	m+.				
5.)	1	Cromo						
Rupees in Words:			Total (A	+B) For	r Net	Payme	ent	SSOcial accumum de y de Cor company control anno accumum constitution de la control de
Rupees in Words:	Thous	sound	07	rly	-			
		Su	mmary	1				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type S	ntity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re			Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
2026/0001 QUART PULLE	0	0	-	-	10			
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	in (both sides of the property	S mesh	war	Benefici	iary Ba	nk Nam	e: Sersw	
21/10/24		Baller	n \$41	latio			eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	A	pproved by	y with date	VIII VC	28	DIII Cr	necked & Cleare	ea On:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mod Lawi Bidlom Mobile No.: 9819748218	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of I Location:NMDa	Itema Somesharegistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue 21-10-29 Valid From 21-10-29 to 21-11-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9373744930 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name (Heena Somes Lower Job No: 2029 LO 69	Freelancer Code:
House Address R. N. 195, Sanjay Job Title: Velvet 2	Reference No:
Parolli Nager, Nehry Fieldwork Location: Rosed Vile Powele (E) Mun - 95.	Date: 21-10-24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	Out ~ membai	70	100

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 21/10/2024		Signed in the present	ce of:	
	C	1) Witness Name:	Madhavi	Bidlar
Name of signee: Heena	Someshiversa	Contact number:	9819748	718.
	**	Signature:	Billen	,
Signature: Llogica		2) Witness Name:		
Signature: Heeva,		Contact number:		¥ 72
		Signature:		

Name of the Freelancer:- S Address:- R.W. R.P. Mobile No:- 943829	carrectly Chains	18k	t ph	k fo	d n	rege	no 1	Bhand	ur loo
			BII				Stantana,		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich	TRIX PVT. LT	TD.	s Warli	For	Comme	ercial U	se:		
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ai-400069			Dat Free	e: 2 elancer				
Towa	rds my Charg	es/Fees	again	ist As	signme	ent/sst	ated b	elow:	
Job No: 202410	69		Original Assignment Number and Date			ent te	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Velvet 2									Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment	Mbai		/	North Column 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Data Collection Type & Segmen	}		0.131	on dilan	170 - A				
1- Briefing charges	-		Quai	HEIEA	Rat	e		Amour	ıt
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			***********					and the second s	
3- Main interview -			16		100			100	
4- Main interview-					100			600	,
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others		NOOLATA POROPRESSA N	Witness () () () () () () () () () (Marijana mana ang pinya yang aman ana ang ang a				
Other Fees/Charges ·					Annual Control of the				
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Mad La	01.11								
EXEcutive Name: Madko EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	and the same of th	allo					. 01		
Totals	(10)	gen		***************************************	***************************************				W. A. S.
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Co	ode	Amo	unt:-			10-0	The second section of the second section is a second section of the second section sec
	20246069	7	Code Amount:-						
B) Supervision Charges			Amount:-						
		Gran	d Tot		+B) Fo	r Net I	Pavme	ně	
Rupees in Words:	housano	1 5		CONTRACTOR SECTION	undre			-	Statement of the College Statement of the Coll
			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	nar		(4)	on	J	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Type	antity Synche Submitted		antity Ro and Agr	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice (Acce	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024/069 Durit pur	online.	16		-		1	6		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is:	ein (both sides of the	pagē) is true	and corr	rect to th	e best of my	/ beliefs ar	nd I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.
	ouesh ou 640	229	2	}	Benefic Benefic	iary Bar iary IFS	nk Name C Code:	: Kofak KKB K	000 1346
		. O n)				Bill Re	ceived On:	
Sarosh		4300	an.	- 14	-101/2	4	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date) 124	<i>J</i>	Approved	by wit			ر -			762

marketxcel E		strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, (Okhla Phase III,	Okhla Industri:	al DIC 4	the freelancer
N	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate, New Delhi, I Mudhavi & 1819-48-12	Pelhi-110020		PICOL	the rectanger
This is to certify that seconducting interviews a Research Data by Mar Date of Issu Location: March Ma	and collecting of ket Xcel as pue: 2110 321	Shuk registered with data. He/She has beer er project specific Assi 2 Valid From A 1 10 3 6 2 9 5 28 6 1 9 5 2	us as a freelan authorized to gnment Letter. I 好to えしいい This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No:	t :	
040					(Card Ho	older's Signature
	**************************************	Assignment	letter			
Freelancer Name Sav	vech shu	kl9 No: 2024	1069	Freelancer Co	vda:	
House Address D. V.	0.00	Job Title: Velve	+ 2	Reference No		
Chartel . A.	, Aller	ricidwork Location,		Date: 21	-10 -0	24
Dans or Aha	\$ id	mar	Modi			
Chawl, Econ. Noigar Bha	Mary.					
his has reference to the discretail at the project briefing we'le now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	e assignment and	other associated fees as m	entioned hereunde	r, on the terms a	nd conditions	mentioned
etail at the project briefing w /e now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf.	e assignment and	Segment - C			nd conditions Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
etail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	e assignment and	Segment - C	enter umbeu	(Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
etail at the project briefing we're now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	will start from device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. ut any further recopursue any other in the Compercof.	and end on yer to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choice bany shall be entertained in the secure of the secure	enter	eted assignment lete quantity and ould be always in it in non-accept oloyment but mo other person, ar ny reserves its rig	Quantity (Nos) should be del data be synce a active and GI ance and may erely an assignd that no required that the terminate of the control	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis 98 be captured I to rejection of anneat to you a uest from you e your assignment
tetail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type the above stated assignment ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to transparent/temporary employs ithout showing any reason the colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	will start from device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. ut any further recopursue any other ment in the Compereof.	and end on and end on yer to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choice bany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the page	enter The completion task in co	eted assignment lete quantity and ould be always in alt in non-accept oloyment but mo other person, ar my reserves its rig to the best of my	Quantity (Nos) should be del data be synce a active and GI ance and may erely an assignd that no required that to terminate beliefs and I are of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured I to rejection of a ment to you a uest from you e your assignment assignment to you a liver from you e your assignment to you a west from you e your assignment to you a west from you e your assignment to you a west from you e your assignment to yo
tetail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment tumbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without selancer, and you are free termanent/temporary employing thout showing any reason the olemnly declare the informations and conditions. Date: 21/10/24	will start from device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. ut any further recopursue any other ment in the Compereof.	and end on and end on yer to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choice bany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the page	enter	eted assignment lete quantity and buld be always in all in non-accept oloyment but moother person, and it of the best of my at the presence as Name:	Quantity (Nos) should be del data be synce a active and may erely an assign that no required that no required that the terminal of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis 28 be captured list to rejection of imment to you as uest from you re your assignment assignment to your assig
retail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment tumbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without selancer, and you are free termanent/temporary employing thout showing any reason the olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	will start from device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. ut any further recopursue any other ment in the Compereof.	and end on and end on yer to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choice bany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the page	enter	eted assignment lete quantity and buld be always in all in non-accept ologment but moother person, and it to the best of my to the best of my to the presence as Name:	Quantity (Nos) should be del data be synce a active and may erely an assign that no required that no required that the terminal of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in required on daily basis 28 be captured I to rejection of animent to you a uest from you e your assignment agree with all
petail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type The above stated assignment is a state and collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without showing any reason the collemnly declare the informations and conditions. Date: Ployle lame of signee: Salame of signee:	will start from device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. ut any further reco pursue any other in the Compereof.	and end on and end on yer to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choice bany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the page	enter	eted assignment lete quantity and build be always in alt in non-accept bloyment but moother person, army reserves its right to the best of my at the presence as Name:	Quantity (Nos) should be del data be synce a active and may erely an assign that no required that no required that the terminal of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Livered in requidence of the rejection with all regree with all
patall at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the clow and overleaf. The pata Collection Type the above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without showing any reason the olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	will start from device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. ut any further reco pursue any other in the Compereof.	and end on and end on yer to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choice bany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the page	enter	eted assignment lete quantity and buld be always in all in non-accept ologment but moother person, and it to the best of my to the best of my to the presence as Name:	Quantity (Nos) should be del data be synce active and GI ance and may erely an assign that no require to terminate beliefs and I are to the control of: \[\text{Action} \]	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) 100 Livered in required a don daily basis and to rejection of ament to you a uest from you a your assignment as your as your assignment as your as your as your as your as your as you

Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- King-10,11 Mobile No:- 98929	Levu Ru	ivago;	p M	111	to yin	igna p	nendir	Ruced	
	1 2 3 0		BII			KUTOK	VIIICOJE	Mereorie	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA I 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, N	MATRIX PVT	. LTD. Boad, Nicho		For		rcial Use:			
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mu PAN No.: AAECM5086D	mbai-400069	No market and a second a second and a second a second and		Bill Date Free	e: 🏖 🕻 elancer (Code: MXM	9 VMF 202	43-0179	
To	vards my Ch	arges/Fed	esagair	nst As	signme	nt/sstated b	elow:		
	2-2-(10-1			Original Assignment Number and Date			ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And	
ob Title: Vel Vet 2								Payble	
	rumbai	\		******			<u> </u>		
Fees for Assignment					V			The state of the s	
Data Collection Type & Segm	ent		Qua	ntity	Rate	e	Amour	i.	
1- Briefing charges							A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	And the second of the second o	
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ing						The second secon		
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			2	8	100	2	2800	Ð	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tr	anscription/Otl	nérs	-		-	2013.200		Prod School II S	
(Specify)									
Other Fees/Charges ·				-					
Supervision Charges		· ·							
Executive Name: Mad		odlan	-						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	nature:	yorde	an						
Totals				-		2 200001 200 20000		The second secon	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-		2800	Constitutes a sufficiency constitution of the sufficient and the suffi	
	2024/0	569							
B) Supervision Charges				Amou	unt:-				
		Gr	and To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Paymo	ent		
Rupees in Words:	Thou		Eig	-	1 4	robed	ouly	ethinis bulak a immegalamakan a populati bara muga kepelikan yana kanasa	
	A		Sumi			COOCEY	oveg		
Number	entre Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Orax L	on live	28	3			28			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned		f the page) is to	ruo and eer	rnot to the					
My PAN Account Number is: A R Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	11 10 010	2 41							
Reneficiary Pank Account Number	accent.	7.	MAIS	779,			e: Bank o		
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	008419	100	00 59	05	Benefic	iary IFSC Code	BKID CO	000099	
13						Bill Re	eceived On:		
Rashmiter			13:11	10.0			officer and a second and a second		
	£		Tocal	cin	4/11	Bill C	necked & Cleared	I On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approve	ed by wit	th date	111/	5	Constitution of the Consti		
- 1	-					J			

21/10/24

Mobile 1	Ila Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase I Estate, New Delhi, Delhi, 110020 Ve Name: Madhawi Bidlan No.: 48197-48718		PIC o	the freelancer
This is to certify that Rushin conducting interviews and col Research Data by Market Xc Date of Issue? Location: Mumbu Mobile N	wite 7. mist registered with us as a free lecting data. He/She has been authorized el as per project specific Assignment Lette 10 26 Valid From 1-1024 to 21-11 to: 989919260 Address: This Authority ace supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market er. Reference No: Wyob Fieldwork		Ac
or you at A Protect - Color Market or 40 common Administration and the color and the color Administration and the color and the			(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Rushmita House Address No. 10 Devi thouse I, Hamuman munder Road Ko tillage malad (Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Co Reference No. Date: & \	:	24
letail at the project briefing which you We now offer you fees for the assignment and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ment and other associated fees as mentioned hereu	nder, on the terms ar		
	Segment - Center	1 '	CHECKERA	HERETO HENDS
Data Collection Type			(Nos)	(Per Qty)
online	aunt mumbai		(Nos) 2-8	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignment will star umbers/quantity through the device I hat data collected in the device is sent is communicated at the above stated It ssignment in part/full without any fireelancer, and you are free to pursue ermanent/temporary employment in trithout showing any reason thereof.		mpleted assignment implete quantity and should be always in result in non-accepta employment but me any other person, an inpany reserves its rig	should be del data be synce active and GI ance and may rely an assig d that no req th to terminat	livered in require d on daily basis see S be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as uest from you for your assignment.
The above stated assignment will star umbers/quantity through the device I nat data collected in the device is sent is communicated at the above stated It is signment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursue ermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.	and end on	mpleted assignment implete quantity and should be always in result in non-accepta employment but me any other person, an inpany reserves its rig	should be del data be synce active and GI ance and may rely an assign that no requit to terminate beliefs and I are the control of the contro	livered in require d on daily basis so S be captured liv to rejection of th nument to you as uest from you for your assignment to your assignment

Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- A.W - 56 4 Mobile No:- 892853	Dota M igan ka B.D.D 4955,	edoi Cho	20d	g e	٠. ١	13	3 N	waksil	car herry
			BII						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIY DVT IT	r,	Huw-so-	For	Comme	rcial L	Jse:		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road	d, Nichola	s Wadi,	Bill I Date Free		Code:	10	~ 4	
Toward	ls my Charge	s/Fees	again	st As	signme	nt/ssi	tated h	elow.	Commence of the second
Job No: 202410			Orig	inal A	ssignm and Dai	ent	Revis	ed Assignmen ber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: Velvet	Job Title: Velvet 2								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mum	bai								
Fees for Assignment		18						Contract of the State of the St	The state of the s
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	ntity	Rate	2		Amous	et
1- Briefing charges									A A STATE OF THE PARTY WAS A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							w		····
3- Main interview -			8	2	10	0		8200	1
4- Main interview-	·		-	.]				And the same of th	1
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	- ACCOUNTS							
Other Fees/Charges ·				remarkation of the same of the					
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Mudhavi		m.							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure: M3	rever	<u> </u>						
A) Fees for Assignemt		1	***************************************	Γ					
A) Lees for Assigneme	Job No	Task C	ode	Amou	ınt:-		(8200/	
B) Companie	2024/069					×			
B) Supervision Charges				Amou	nt:-				
		Gran	nd Tot	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Eight Th	eu Bornd		Tues	1	unde	red	_ D	uly	
		S	um	nary	g .		,		
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre		ntity Synche Submitted	ed/ Qua	antity Rej		Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Total local Dunat grains	Snine	82	-	_		હ	32	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Sassoquini Invites
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: AB S F Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Z 19 4X	Too	dge		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	: Abhado	nditions. 13a Bomb
0 2000-1	2						Bill Re	ceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Λ _τ	Byllo proved	by with	14	61/20	25	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	I On:
		- PI OVEU	Jy WILL	uate					**

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Pethi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Madhavi Bidlam Mobile No.: 9819948318							PIC of the freelancer	
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Manager Date of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: AL 10 Mobile No:	Zodg Regi data. He/Sho per project sp 24 Valid Fro 2853425	stered with use has been au pecific Assignmom: 41000 to SAddress: This	ithorized to controlled to con	ollect Marke eference No ob Fieldwark	Manuscript Common of the Commo	at .	
	Donas Williams Charles		and the control of th	носия <u>на миниска</u> ния		(Card H	older's Signature)	
		Ass	ignment let	ter				
Freelancer Name Pti House Address R.N B.D.D Chau D.W. Walkan Mumberi	-56, ol No-93	Job Title: 1	lelvet	2	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:	:	-29	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the disdetail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	which you had at	tended on.			C) (C#0)		=	
Data Collection Ty	of the state of th				Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
vollène	l'he Grant-Mundai ?				<u>\$</u>	100		
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devias communicated at the above assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplowithout showing any reason to I solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	the device handed of the is sent directly to stated briefing, out any further reto pursue any off yment in the Comphercof.	ver to you for ti into the secured Non-Complian ference/intimat ner vocation of pany shall be en	he data collection I server. The device ce of agreed sche ion to you. This your choice or v tertained in future	task in complet be location should dule may result is not an emplo work for any ot the Company	e quantity and ld be always in in non-accepts syment but me her person, an reserves its rig	data be synce active and G ance and may rely an assig d that no rec tht to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you fo te your assignmen	
	2024			Signed in t	he presence o	**************************************		
Date: 21/10/	your leas	zod	ae.	1) Witness			i Bidlan	
Name of signee.	180000			Contact			48718.	
	1.0			Signatur	e:	Mode	4	
Signature: P.M.2	odly			2) Witness	Name:			
				Contact	number:		F-A0011400-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	
ê				Signatur	e:			

Name of the Freelancer:- Ros Address:- kalan Me Mobile No:- 99205	ham st	a	Roa		PV	4.	Ltd.	-	*	
			BIL							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba	as Wadi Circle Roa	TD. ad, Nicholas	s Wadi,	Bill						
PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Free	ancer (Code:	, २५			
Towar	ds my Charg	es/Fees	again	st As	signme	nt/sst	tated b	elow:	*	
Job No: 20291069				riginal Assignment Revised Assignment Quantity Number and Date Number and Date Amou			Quantity And			
Job Title: Velvet	2		,						Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mum	bai					-				
Fees for Assignment				1					Observation of the second of t	
Data Collection Type & Segment	National Control of the Control of t		Quar	rtity	Rate	9		Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing										
3- Main interview -			01		44					
4- Main interview-			61	1	tos	9	6400			
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	;	obstituti es territoria di		Para and Miles Communication States		12			
Other Fees/Charges	No. of the last of		olected representation and the							
Supervision Charges										
Executive Name: Madha	vi Bid	llan								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture: 1	Boller)							
Totals								The state of the s	The second Section Sec	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task C	ode	Amount:- 6400						
3	20241069									
B) Supervision Charges				Amou	nt:-	-				
		Gran	id Tot	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Rupees in Words: Six Thou	escond	hou	NATIONAL PROPERTY.	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	indr	-		The second secon	and the state of t	
·				nary		791				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	antity Synche Submitted		antity Re and Agre	ectedby ed by me		Quantily epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices	
Destries Estable Print	online.	-Gh	- 6		6	4				
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 🗟	shan	Tha		ect to the	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	TOTOT	Ban L	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6	983019	60.10	8		Benefic	iary IFS	SC Code:	TCTCOC	06983.	
Rether attinbal		Mad	las	tul	1/20		-	ceived On:		
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by wit	h date	1128	51.80 Years 18.50		CIEBREC	i on:	

in a

(marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Machavi Bielan Mobile No.: 4819 748718	ila Industrial PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market of Location Mumber	Roshown The registered with us as a freelance and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collarket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Ressue: 21-10-24 Valid From 10-24 to 21-11-24 Jo Mobile No: 992021867 Address: This Authority Card he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	lect Market
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	
Freelancer Name Res	ham Tha Job No: 2024 1069	reclancer Code:

Dear Sir/Madam,

Mulaing Roa

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

Fieldwork Location:

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	qued - municai.	64	.100
AND STOCKED AS A STATE OF THE S			

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 2/10/2024 Name of signee: Rosham	Tha	
Signature: RITLE		

Signed in the presence of:

Date:

21-10-24

1) Witness Name: Needhavi Bidlan
Contact number: 98193483.
Signature: Lbrdlan

Contact number: Contact number: Signature:

From Market Excel Dates Name of the Freelancer: Balrom The Address: - Sky lark Bidg i Little Mobile No: - 9471643207	metai u the gi	x es	No co	, Mear kan	nla mehi		
	RII	CTATAL STATE		ark, Mark	eshwar		
	lad II I	-	Commercial		7-00-6		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	,						
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill No: Date: 21-10-29 Freelancer Code:					
Towards my Charges/	/Feesagair	ist As:	signment/s:	stated below:			
Job No: 2024 to 69	Orig	Original Assignment Revised Assi Number and Date Number and			Secretary MINCE		
Job Title: Velvet 2	- H .			2000	Amount Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Mumberi							
Fees for Assignment		-			A SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate	Amour	re è		
1- Briefing charges				Z-EBECOEFS			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	Action of the Contract of the	-	,		A Province of the Control of the Con		
3- Main interview -		-					
4- Main interview-				The state of the s	***		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Annual Colored Annual Colored Disease	APPENDIX AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges .	1	TT	8400	201 60			
Executive Name: Madhavi Bidla	w.		0000	3400			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	Man				No. and Address Street Land Street Land Street Land Street Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Land		
otals	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		-				
Fees for Assignemt Job No	Task Code	Amou	nt:-	makes a second data of the second of the particular of the second of the	TO STATE AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
2.241069							
Supervision Charges		Amou	nt·-	00100			
	Grand Tol		(4)	2 400			
			+B) For Net	The same of the sa	The second of th		
spees in Words: Eight Thousand	Sum:	ur narv	Hund	red outy			
Number Subr	/ Synched/ Qu	antity Rej	ectedby Invoic	e Quantity Quantity Paidinthis cepted Invoice	Quantity Payable in		
2010/069 Orner Kringer, Wing.		_			Subsequent Invoices		
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) My PAN Account Number is: AZEPJ aq 60 k Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Bal roum The Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 58 aq 02010 E&OE	4			ank Name: Union			
			***************************************	Bill Received On:	(0		
(Signature & Date) Appr	Boder.		H01/2025	Bill Checked & Cleared	I On:		
Appr	roved by with	n date			**		

\$					
Exe	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla In Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 cutive Name: Mudhowi Bidlom bile No.: -9819748718	dustrial	PIC of the freelancer		
This is to certify that 20 conducting interviews and Research Data by Marke Date of Issue. Location	registered with us as a freelance supple collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect it Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference 21-10-24 Valid From: 110-24 to 21-11-24 Job Fiel ile No: 94-1648266 Address: This Authority Card is issuelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Market ce No:	5		
		C	ard Holder's Signature)		
	Assignment letter	опосновного постоя по постоя п Постоя по постоя по п	and the same control of the same and the sam		
Freelancer Name Balone House Address Sky lan Little gives Rod Mear kamla Park, walkesh Looo	Reference of Fieldwork Location: Nehru Rumb ou Date:	cerCode: ace No: LI-10	~24		
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussidetail at the project briefing whice we now offer you fees for the assided below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the caption had attended on. ignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the ter	oned subject n	natter and explained in itions mentioned		
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quanti (Nos)	- 1		
anline	online out-mumbai				
that data collected in the device is s as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pu- permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	y and data be s tys in active ar eceptance and at merely an a n, and that no its right to terr	synced on daily basis so nd GPS be captured live may to rejection of the assignment to you as a prequest from you for minate your assignment		
Date: 21 Name of signee: Boloc	Signed in the present the present to Witness Name:				
Name of signee: 500	Contact number: Signature:	9819 NB	vi Bidtan 748218.		
Signature: B They	2) Witness Name:				
	Contact number: Signature:				
	Digiriture;				